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RightMark Audio Analyzer test report

Testing device
Sampling mode
Interface
Testing chain
RMAA Version

RightMark Audio Analyzer test : [ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO

[ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO

24-bit, 48 kHz

ASIO

External loopback (line-out - line-in)
6.4.5

20 Hz - 20 kHz filter ON
Normalize amplitude ON
Level change -3.4dB/ -3.4 dB
Mono mode OFF
Calibration singal, Hz 1000
Polarity correct/correct

Summary
Frequency response (from 40 Hz to 15 kHz), dB +0.01, -0.21
Noise level, dB (A) -106.7
Dynamic range, dB (A) 106.7
THD, % 0.00207
THD + Noise, dB (A) -90.7
IMD + Noise, % 0.00239
Stereo crosstalk, dB -100.6
IMD at 10 kHz, % 0.00399

General performance
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From 20 Hz to 20 kHz, dB -0.32, +0.03 -0.35, +0.01
From 40 Hz to 15 kHz, dB -0.18, +0.03 -0.21, +0.01

Noise level

file:///C:/Temp/volumio 4/[ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO.htm 2/8



12/12/2019 RightMark Audio Analyzer test : [ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO

Left channel
Fight cHannel

dE
-0

-20
-30
-40
-l
-6
i
-a0
-30
-100
110
120
-130

APsg ARG B e R s s el 1 5

RMS power, dB

RMS power (A-weighted), dB

Peak level, dB FS
DC offset, %

file:///C:/Temp/volumio 4/[ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO.htm

Dynamic

Left
-105.3
-106.7
-71.8
+0.0

range

Right
-105.4
-106.8

-71.7

+0.0

-150
-160
-170

20K, Hz

3/8



12/12/2019 RightMark Audio Analyzer test : [ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO

dE
-0

-20
-30
-40
-l
-6
i
-a0
-30
-100

Left ch
Fiaht cHanmel

-110
-120
-130

— i et \ T o " L A | o [ T i 4 4 it ma i L el Lo, l-:l-lﬂ-""l"'-'u;
=y ‘%;;;#t--,*.::u:%“*-:."""-f#r“tﬂ’ar:##‘-{?x,-"rrt*a&:##’*'ﬂﬂ:‘ﬁ!-wa-mr'-.hp‘-ﬁn s e 140

-150
-160
-170
2K 3K Bk 20K, Hz
Left Right

Dynamic range, dB +105.6 +105.6
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THD + Noise (at -3 dB FS)
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THD, % 0.00207 0.00208
THD + Noise, % 0.00239 0.00242
THD + Noise (A-weighted), % 0.00290 0.00293

Intermodulation distortion

file:///C:/Temp/volumio 4/[ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO.htm

5/8



12/12/2019 RightMark Audio Analyzer test : [ASIO] Focusrite USB ASIO
dB

Left chating!
Fiight n::}'uar;'ilr'ulr:.'-ll 10
- 20
-30
-40
A0
-E0
-7l
-80
-390
-100
-110

120
'L“I Iil" 'M"I I' palh | rJ 1
B b4 i 1 LY it e el b s e

-140
-150
-160
170
2K 2k L4 20K, Hz
Left Right
IMD + Noise, % 0.00239 0.00239
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Stereo crosstalk
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